Date: 13/07/2022

WITNEY TOWN COUNCIL Page 1
TimieAe Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 30/06/2022 Ll
for Cashbook 1 - BARCLAYS GENERAL A/C
Bank Statement Account Name (s) Statement Date Page No Balances
BARCLAYS GENERAL A/C 30/06/2022 1 1,619,963.07
1,519,963.07
Unpresented Cheques (Minus) Amount
21/02/2022 101175 WEST OXFORDSHIRE DISTRICT COUN 10,000.00
11/04/2022 101182 Hussey Seatway Ltd 29,262.66
30/06/2022 101185 Madley Park Hall Trust 5,000.00
30/06/2022 101186 Henley Theatre Services Ltd 5,457.59
30/06/2022 101187 Ventrolla South East 16,132.56
65,852.81
1,454,110.26
Receipts nqt Banked/Cleared (Plus)
30/06/2022 101342 3,479.35
3,479.35
1,457,589.61
Balance per Cash Book is :- 1,457,589.61
Difference is :- 0.00



Date: 13/07/2022 WITNEY TOWN COUNCIL Page 1
Time: 14:41 Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 30/06/2022 Lest RLE
for Cashbook 2 - BARCLAYS IMPREST A/C
Bank Statement Account Name (s) Statement Date Page No Balances
BARCLAYS IMPREST A/C + 30/06/2022 1 1,000.00

1,000.00
Unpresented Cheques (Minus) Amount
23/09/2021 33271 THAMES SECURITY MANAGEMENT LTD 126.00
14/10/2021 33287 COTTSWAY HOUSING ASSOCIATION 5.00
14/10/2021 33303 PPL PRS Ltd 1,726.89
14/10/2021 33307 Seldram Supplies Oxford Ltd 160.72
02/11/2021 33334 Pobi Bakery Limited 78.50
11/11/2021 33360 i ThamesSecurity Management Limi 210.00
14/01/2022 33419 SLCC Enterprises Ltd 210.00
07/03/2022 33472 ThamesSecurity Management Limi 210.00
29/04/2022 33526 Victoria Moore 30.00
10/05/2022 33540 British Garden Centres 540.00
10/05/2022 33546 Mrs Katherine Jefferies 120.00
10/05/2022 33549 Toni Purcell 76.79
16/06/2022 33587 Breakthrough Communications & 594.00
16/06/2022 33588 Brewers Decorator Centres 129.84
16/06/2022 33592 CO-OP Funeral Service 25.00
16/06/2022 33596 Kingfisher Direct Ltd 484.94
16/06/2022 33598 National Association of Local 360.00
16/06/2022 . 33599 NearWay Driver Training Ltd 355.00
16/06/2022 33600 Newsquest Media Group 12.00
16/06/2022 33607 Auditing Solutions Ltd 552.00
16/06/2022 33610 Seldram Supplies Oxford Ltd 640.29
16/06/2022 33611 SLCC Enterprises Ltd 72.00
16/06/2022 33618 West Oxfordshire District Coun 27.55
16/06/2022 33601 Matthew Batten 190.00
290/06/2022 33620 5A's Tool & Plant Hire 135.00
20/06/2022 33621 Algar (Electric Motors) Limite 650.40 -
29/06/2022 33622 Amazon Payments UK Ltd 43.96
29/06/2022 33623 Azura Limited 519.00
29/06/2022 33624 Witney Town Band 660.00
29/06/2022 33625 BASICS 36.41
29/06/2022 33626 Blueprint Imaging Limited 123.60
20/06/2022 33627 Brake Bros Limited 1,704.12
29/06/2022 33628 BGC South Limited 111.74
29/06/2022 33629 C & C Tyre & Exhaust Services 110.10
29/06/2022 33630 Cleansing Service Group Ltd 315.00
29/06/2022 33631 Cool Beans Coffee UK Limited 789.61
29/06/2022 33632 George N Murray Carbentry 1,470.00
29/06/2022 33633 Green-Tech Limited 427.26
29/06/2022 33634 Healthmatic Limited 2,739.60
29/06/2022 33635 Hickman Brothers Landscapes Lt 96.00
29/06/2022 33636 Labosport Limited 300.00
29/06/2022 33637 Oxfordshire Foster Care Associ 500.00
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Timesksdi Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 30/06/2022 UseriRLE
for Cashbook 2 - BARCLAYS IMPREST A/C

Amount Balances
29/06/2022 33638 Ridge 2,256.00
29/06/2022 33639 Seldram Supplies Oxford Ltd 243.37
29/06/2022 33640 Waterhaul Ltd 420.08
29/06/2022 33641 Witney & District Museum 500.00
29/06/2022 33642 West Oxfordshire District Coun 360.00

21,447.77

-20,447.77

Receipts not Banked/Cleared (Plus)

0.00

0.00

-20,447.77

Balance per Cash Book is :- -20,447.77

Difference is :- 0.00
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Jins:10:05 Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 30/06/2022 Geen LR
for Cashbook 3 - BARCLAYS BP A°
Bank Statement Account Name (s) Statement Date Page No. Balances
BARCLAYSBP A 30/06/2022 1 1,060,239.25
1,060,239.25
Unpresented Cheques (Minus) Amount
0.00
0.00
- 1,060,239.25
Receipts not Banked/Cleared (Plus)
0.00
0.00
1,060,239.25
Balance per Cash Book is :- 1,060,239.25
Difference is :- 0.00



